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2024/05/03 22:00:01

Price
53.07 USD

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.31% (1.20)

US2003401070
CMA

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

6,558 EUR
S&P 500

51.56 USD (100)
54.11 USD (100)
53.27 USD
54.00 USD
52.84 USD
51.87 USD
53.203899 USD
1,914,592
101,868,757.53
36,579

WKN: 200340107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/03 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2003401070&ID_NOTATION=72239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2003401070&ID_NOTATION=72239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eb2cf2634c5bd2794e60b8ff2d91e0b52c243536b67a9a92d0da636e78d937c&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=30016543c71635540&time=1714969137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c7e9baa3a5f831ec2e4c8c24ea0174b88c68cc60540d635eaf5b94591ff7131&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc455fe3f6004cad3&time=1714969137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9448135c5f7ba56c4672c1d283beeece4836a21374e9f21a28c8d4da041b8b43&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=363f0eefce7127812&time=1714969137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e58e289eb599c2240e268d621ec6a54ccac5681628a81b6f2c51d56710f2a58c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=67724c19b7975b3f2&time=1714969137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a80c4d728f0a360c97665a45269beeca8465278c24678638960836b62de5b5b1&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d37922fc677e7b10&time=1714969137&tool=RSC

COMERICA INC.

Details

2024/05/03 22:00:01

Price
53.07 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.31% (1.20)

ISIN US2003401070
Symbol CMA
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,558 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 51.56 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 54.11 USD (100)
Open 53.27 USD
High 54.00 USD
Low 52.84 USD
Close (prev. day) 51.87 USD
VWAP 53.203899 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,914,592
Trading volume 101,868,757.53
Number of trades 36,579
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.39% +49.16% -29.19%
Perf (abs.) +8.99 +17.49 -21.88
Beta 1.47 1.87 1.31
Volatility  36.13 4515 46.27

ERSTE

Group
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a87.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 49.40 EUR
03

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:15 48.40 EUR
03

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 53.07 USD
03

Munich 2024/05/ 08:05 48.40 EUR
03

London Stock 2024/05/ 14:10 52.13 USD

51.55 USD (1,804,526)
52.26 USD (1,735,943)
52.51 USD (2,055,990)
47.32 USD (2,348,526)

57.07 USD (2024/01/05)

47.64 USD (2024/03/01)

57.39 USD (2023/12/14)

28.40 USD (2023/05/04)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 2

0.00 3

101.87 36,579
0.00 2

3.34 g
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=72239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28591843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315310599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805485

COMERICA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/05/ 08:05 48.20 EUR 0.00
03

2024/05/ 19:31 49.00 EUR 0.00
03

2024/05/ 08:13 48.40 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2606805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75336908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414860871

COMERICA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

ComericA

Contact Details
COMERICA INC.

Comerica Bank Tower, 1717 Main Street -

75201 Dallas

Telefon: +1-214-462-6831

Fax: +

E-mail: info@comerica.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nina Vaca-
Humrichouse

Alan Gardner
Arthur Angulo
Barbara Smith
Derek Kerr
Jennifer

Sampson
Michael van de

Ven

Nancy Avila
Richard Lindner
Robert Taubman
Roger Cregg

Curtis C. Farmer

Cassandra M.
McKinney

Christine M.
Moore

J. McGregor Carr
James H. Weber
James J. Herzog
Megan D.
Burkhart

Megan D. Crespi
Melinda A.

Chausse
Peter L. Sefzik

Von E. Hays

Wendy W.
Bridges

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@comerica.com
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